
Day Date Event type Club Circuit Day Date Event type Club Circuit

Saturday 3rd March Sunday 1st July

Sunday 4th March

Saturday 7th July Road Race Loughshinny Skerries

Saturday 10th March Sunday 8th July Road Race Loughshinny Skerries

Sunday 11th Macrh Assesment Day MCI Mondello

Saturday 14th July Road Race Fore MC Walderstown 

Saturday 17th March Sunday 15th July Road Race Fore MC Walderstown 

Sunday 18th March Saturday 14th July

Sunday 15th July

Saturday 24th March

Sunday 25th  March Saturday 21st July Round 5  ULSTER SBK's & Irish SCC Mid Antrim 150 Bishopscourt

Sunday 22nd July                  ULSTER SBK's & Irish SCC Mid Antrim 150 Bishopscourt

Saturday 21st July Road Race Faugheen MCC Faugheen

Friday 30th March Sunday 22nd July Road Race Faugheen MCC Faugheen

Saturday 31st March Round 1 ULSTER SBK's & Irish SCC MCRRCI Bishopcourt

Sunday 1st April Friday 27th July Road Race AMRRC Armoy

Monday 2nd April Round 2  ULSTER SBK's & Irish SCC B&D Kirkistown Saturday 28th July Road Race AMRRC Armoy

Sunday 29th July Hill Climb West Cork

Saturday 7th April

Sunday 8th April Saturday 4th August

Sunday 5th August

Saturday 14th April

Sunday 15th April Wednesday 8th August Road Race Dundrod & District MCC UGP

Thursday 9th August Road Race Dundrod & District MCC UGP

Saturday 11th August Road Race Dundrod & District MCC UGP

Sunday 12th August

Saturday 21st April Round 3  ULSTER SBK's & Irish SCC Temple Bishopscourt

Sunday 22nd April Drag Race West Cork Halfway Saturday 18th August

Saturday 18th August Round 6  ULSTER SBK's & Irish SCC Bishopscourt Circuit Bishopcourt

Friday 27th April Road Race Cookstown & District Cookstown 100

Saturday 28th April Road Race Cookstown & District Cookstown 100 Saturday 25th August

Saturday 28th April Sunday 26th August

Sunday 29th April

Saturday 1st September Round 7  ULSTER SBK's & Irish SCC B&D Kirkistown

Friday 4th May Road Race North Armagh MC Tandragee Sunday 2nd September

Saturday 5th May Road Race North Armagh MC Tandragee

Sunday 6th May

Saturday 8th September Road Race East Coast Killalane

Saturday 12th May Sunday 9th September Road Race East Coast Killalane

Sunday 13th May

Tuesday 15th May NW 200 Week Coleraine & District North West 200 Saturday 15th September Round 8  ULSTER SBK's & Irish SCC MCRRCI Bishopscourt

Wednesday 16th May NW 200 Week Coleraine & District North West 200 Sunday 16th September                  ULSTER SBK's & Irish SCC MCRRCI Bishopscourt

Thursday 17th May NW 200 Week Coleraine & District North West 200 Sunday 16th September Hill Climb West Cork Twoig Hill

Saturday 19th May NW 200 Week Coleraine & District North West 200

Saturday 22nd September

Sunday 23rd September

Saturday 26th May Saturday 29th September

Sunday 27th May Sunday 30th September

Saturday 2nd June Round 4  ULSTER SBK's & Irish SCC B&D Kirkistown

Sunday 3rd June Saturday 6th October Round 9  ULSTER SBK's & Irish SCC Enniskillen St Angelo

Sunday 7th October

Saturday 9th June

Sunday 10th June Saturday 13th October

Sunday 14th October

Saturday 16th June Friday 19th October Round 10  ULSTER SBK's & Irish SCC Hillsborough Club Bishopscourt

Sunday 17th June Saturday 20th October                    ULSTER SBK's & Irish SCC Hillsborough Club Bishopscourt

Sunday 22nd October

Saturday 23rd June Road Race North Meath MC Kells

Sunday 24th June Road Race North Meath MC Kells

Friday 29th June Road Race Enniskillen MC Enniskillen

Saturday 30th June Road Race Enniskillen MC Enniskillen


